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

creek. Ideal truck or dairy
farm, irrig. equip, inc. at
(2I.0C0. - Older but usable
buildings. Call Henry

Eve. EM

Ohmart & Calaba,
REALTORS

Court St. Phone EM

812 Exch. Rear Estate

TRADE my equity In 110 A.
farm In Tualatin Valley, for
duplex or other income prop-
erty in vicinity of Salem. 264
Charles Ave. or EM eve.

10 ACRES South of Salem, on
pavement. iLm.

850 Automotive
852 Used Cars For Sale

Salem's Used Car Hdqs.

678 So. 12th

'54 FORD V-- 8
. .$1245

'54 Ford V-- 8 $1295
Custom Clb. vpe.

'53 Ford V-- 8 995
Custom clb, cpe.

53 Ford V-- 795

'52 Chev $ 695
Deluxe 4 dr.

'52 FORD .....$ 695
Custom 4 dr.

'52 Chev ... 695
Dlx. clb. cpe.

51 MERCURY .$ 595
Club coupe

'51 Olds 88 695
Hardtop

'51 Dodge ....$ 595

'51 BUICK .. .$ 495
Super 4 dr.

50 Nash ... ..$245
Statesman 2 dr.

PH. EM
MUST sell partially customized

o.i rora ipc. tim. cm
REAL Bargain 55 Buiek 2 dr.

sriti., owner. 21,000 miles.
$1375. EM

1952 FORD

A 'j Ion pickup, beater.
6:50 rubber, new paint, a
clean pickup.

GENE TEAGUE

Stayton, Oregon
'58 VOLKSWAGEN, radio, heat-

er, 16.000 mi, EM

SELL or Trade '40 Ford for
Cow and pirs as down pym't.Also Rood 8 ft. trailer. 6580
Lake Labish Rd.

159.00 & UP

'35 Chev. pickup t
'4 Ford Srin $ 40 dn. $
'37 Chev. Pickup ..$ 40 dn. $

'47 Pontlac Sdnt $ 45 dn. $
17 Ford Clb. Coe. $ 45 dn. S

'48 Fraz.cr Sdn $ 45 dn. $ !)!!

'Ill nuick Convert. $ 5 dn. $ 13il
'37 Chev, Cue fi!

'It t hcv. CIp. Cpe S 7H

'48 Pr.ckarri Srin. .. $ 65 dn. S 14ft
51 Nash Sdn. $ B!l dn. S lost
50 Ford Stln SllHdn. $ 258
'49 Chev. Clb. Coe. $12!) dn. $ 270,
'50 Chev. Cpe $14!) dn. $ 44!);
'52 Ford Coach $179 dn. $ 4ft!)

'52 Chev, Coach $180 dn. S 54!)
'53 Ford Coach $18!) (in. $ 580
'53 Chev. Clb. Cne. $:i5a dn. $ 77!)
53 Willys Hdtp. ... $211(1 rin. $ 78!)
55 Chev, a cpe. wan nn. 51 1;:
'35 Ford Clb. Sdn, $300 dn. $1309

No Down Payment on
Approved Credit

AYNBEE' MOTORS
540 Union F.M

Nite ph. EM
r53 OLDS BR hnrdtop'55 Biiick

Sp, hardtop. Must sell one.
EM

r53 FORD' Vic. 'SO Rulck. Good
cond. EM Radio, heat-
er, auto. Iran.

i052DELUXE 4 dr. Chev. sdn.
Low mileage, clean. See Dave
Mannief. 5490 Dal-

las Rd.

1955 FORD

A custom 2 dr. sedan, with
and overdrive, radio, neater.
Ivory over coral, pl.istic seat
covers, chrome wneet discs.
real sharp car.

NE TEAGUE

Stayton, Oregon
51 FORD CONVERT.

2160 Brown Rd. EM
1951 FORD 4 dr. 6 eyl., very

good car. Ana emy
Terms. $100 down will handle.
McCalls Used Cars. 1297 State.

rM rAnn.lac coupe, full'
power equipped, KM
eves. r..M tn.o na.

WEEKEND SPECIALS
1953 Dodge Sierra Wgn Loaded

19,2 Olds' 88 Sdn. Loaded.
Guaranteed $815

1952 Ford V c Loaded OD.
Guaranteed $795

15 More to Choose From
240 Center St. Ph. KM 3 3734

f A. BEAUTIFUL home with
lull basmt. barn, chick, hse.
work shop, tractor tc equip.

N. East $15,500. dn. This
Is real nice. C. W. Reeve Real-tor- ,

1B60 Mission St. EM 3.45!0
Eve. EM or EM

WEST SALEM
Just listed. Neat 2 bedroom,

upstairs, living room, nice
partly 1 bedroom unfinished
Kitchen with eating space, ga-
rage, nice nefghber-hood- . To-
la! price $G500. Make offer fnr
cash. Call Lucas. Eve. ph:
EM

$55 MO. ACRE
Extra neat 2 bedrm home. Sub.

south. No fixing here has
new roof new paint good
concrete foundation. Plaster
and knotty pine interior. Util-

ity. Garage. Lots of elbow
room hire. Excellent buy at
S5500. Small down payment.
Call Johnson. Eve. ph; EM

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

201 S. High Ph: EM 31)203

3 IN 1
1. 2 bdrm. home with
2. Furnished 3 rm. apt. with al

ii. A shop for business or hobby.
PLUS large garden space tc

fruit trees. Close In. North,
near bus tc stores. This is ex
cellent, t nroDCrtv with
a business potential. Owners
WILL TRADE for one floor 3
bdrm. nearlv new home
$12,500, or sell for $1500 down.
Price $fl500. see MRS.
WELLS. Eves. EM

TRADE
Owner of this large 2 bdrm,

home with nnnrox. 1300 so. ft,
has $1000 equity tc would like
to trade for to 5 acres to-

ward Aumsvillc or Turner.
Price Is $8450. Call Andy,
Eves, EM

Davlicrht Basement
Located South. 3 hdrms., large

Jiv, rm. with fireplace, separ-
ate din. rm., nice big kitchen,
dbl. garage. Excellent view,
$17,500. Call Vandcrvort. Eves.
EM

SILVERT0N
Large older home with a large

lot close in on S. Water St.,
Silverlon. Price $8400 $1500
down. OR TRADE for home
In Salem, or suburbs. About
same value or less. Call Andy.
Eves. EM

is var" ....
Si IlL.pr LAND CO.

REALTORS
BI7 COURT

EM

BEYOND COMPARISON!
LIVING room with wood panel

inc. dining room Willi built-i-

china closet. Lovely familyroom. 3 bedroom., bath & Vj.
Loans oi a rcn .miut-ins- . nu .
In oven & stove. 2 car Baraec.
paved streets & curbs. Only

uncn nouse t p.m.
till 6 p.m. Dally 237 Greg-
ory Lane- In Regal Gardens oil
Liberty, nond, Builder.

TRADE
four old home for new home,

Appraised values. EM
tlY OWNER. 3 bdrm. home 3

yr. old. Exc, cond. Hardwood
floors throughout. Floor type
on luriiflce. favea siTcei,
f enced back yarn, uxc, neigh-
borhood for children. $8,050.
Small down payment. EM

LIBERTY GARDENS
New a bdrm., attach dbl. gar,,

birch kit., convenient terms.
Ph. Builder EM

Listings Needed
for our new office. Buyers Avail-

able, Give us a try,

A. E. BECKETT,
REALTOR

Ileal Estate Insurance
MS S. Church EM

6 BLKS. TO CAPITAL AREA
2 extra larRc bedrms, wnrd-rob- e

closet, large kitchen, din-
ing area, fireplace and large liv-

ing room windows. Oversized
utility room, two cnmpnrlmcnt
bathroom, double gnrnge with
large workshop. ill. SIM. Call
Jack Ttawis EM or EM

TRADE !!!
TWO DUPLEXES

FOR WELL LOCATED SAI.EM
HOME! Dunlcxcs arc nnw.
well built minutes to down
town. Normal rent $(!0 perunit. Utilities paid bv renters.
Call Al Watts EM eve.

$70(1.00 DOWN
Moves you into this I'i year old

.i BHirm nonie, ramuv room
floor to ceiling fireplace. l.
baths, dishwasher, large Int.
Easy terms on ha lance--N- O
LOAN COSTS AND 1MMKDI-AT-

POSSKSSION. Full price
$14,700. Call Tred Head KM

eve. EM 2 7H5U.

07 N. Hiver ltd. Ofc. KM 4 R0H1

V

DOLLARS AT DISCOUNT
INVEST $4500 cash, get it bark

at approx. $45 per inonm ann

acquire an equity in a fine. 5

year old duplex near McKln-jf-

school al the same tune!
This Is fine rental property,
with two bedrooms in each
unit. Total price, $14,950 with
a $10,500 loan, payable $102

per month, 43i pet. interest.
Each unit should stav rented
at $70 to $75. Call EM

Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes"

Ted Morrison, Realtor
160 N. HIGH PH. EM

NEAR HOOVER SCHOOL
Hi yr. old 3 BR home worth

the asking price of $11,000.
What can you pay dn.?

like rent. Call Geo.
Patrny for appt.

NEAR PARK h MARKET
Onlv $500 Dn. and $49 per mo.

for' this 6 yr. old 2 BR plas
tered home. Fireplace, wall to
waft rue in L.R. Why rent on
these terms and or only

ALLEN C. JONES, REALTOR
231 N. High Ph, EM
Eves: EM or EM

Retirement Special!
Just the place for "Elderlies"

to 'putter, rest, & reminisce.
A coaby quality 2 bdrm. home
with spacious kitchen and eat-

ing area. Inside utility,
plumbed & wired. Nice garden
spot for berries, vegetables
and stuff. Few trees, not too
much jawn. urocery store ,jblock awav & bus Dast the
door. Only $1000 down. Price
$fl350. SEE MRS. WELLS Eves
EM

Colbath Land Co.

517 Court St. EM

Reduced
$3,(150. Modern small plastered

t narm. nou&e. uwner nas re-
duced price. Low down pay-
ment. Owner will carry bal-
ance on contract. Located
North. St. Vincent or High-
land school district. For par-
ticulars call EM 3 0236. Eve-
nings Schredcr EM
Warner, Turner 635, Murray,
Dallas MA

BARGAIN VALUE West Salem
dlst. on corner lot, close to
school. 2 bd. rm. house. House
arranged so additional rental
apt. could be made. Only
$5,500. For particulars call
EM Evenings, Schredcr
EM Warner. Turner
635, Murray, Dallas MA

Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)

318 N. Church St. Ph. EM
WALKING distance. New 3

bdrm., fireplace, dbl. plumb-
ing, dbl. gar., fine location.
Will take trade In $16,950. Call
Oscar Sederslrom McKillot Rl.
Est. EM Eve. EM

Small Down Payment
Owner must sell to responsible

condition Inside, full basement
with sawdust furnace, close to
St. Vincent's and Highland
schools, bus by door. Call Al
Roome Eve. EM

Joe Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol EM
BY OWNER: 2 bedrm. home.

EnglCWnod Dlst. EM

FOUR BEDROOMS
All on floor, 2 full baths,

single garage, near Washing-
ton School. Large lot. Fruit
trees. Garden. First lime of-

fered for sale, $12, 050.

CALL JIM W. BRASHER
EVES. EM

Ph. EM
SEE THIS

Wash. sen., nicely furn., late 2
bdrm,, frpl. 2780 Sedona.

808 Lots For 5ale
LOTS in new Kcizer water Dlst,

$25 dn. $10 mo. EM

2 LOTS Weber Hts. Morning.
side M

2 VIEW lots, Fairmont hill dlst.
70x150 & 80x150 , corner Fir
& Lcfellc. EM

2 BUILDERS, 14 lot
or Crolsan creek, platted &

registered. Will sell whole or
atlow builder to develop. EM

eves.
LG. bldg. Lots in Kcizer 650. &

J!,iVl

GniEH ADD. ATOP KINGWOOD
HC'.TR. LOW ION AVK. & WEHT
HILLS WAY. PAVED STS.,
CITY SERVICES RESTRIC-
TIONS. EM

810 Farms For Sale

ACRES. rm. house, 3

bdrms., bath, inside utility,
gar., barn, chicken house. Old-

er bldgs. .1115 Auburn Rd. EM
before 10 or after 8.

OWNER Sacrifices 2j A. of
beaut if ui view property, am.
hsc. with all mod. conv. De-

signed to build on. Several
fruit trees. 6 nil. S. of City

Price $5150. Will re-

quire about $2,000 tin. KM

APPROXIMATELY 10 acres.
will sell all or part, idea)
building site, creek through
property. Salem Independence
HiRhwiiy. KM

30 "a", "irrigated land
SF.LL OR TKADK

42 Acres in Alt
This is one of the finest farms

we have ever nsicu nnn in-

cludes a beautiful S yr. old
home. HW firs, k F. A. oil
furnace. A. Strawberries, 3'j
A. Nectar Berries, 4'.fc A. fil-

berts. 2 '.a A. walnuts. Price
Includes Irrig pump & equip.
Tractor aiV. attachments. Barn
40 x i and outbldRs- Will
take Rood home in trade up
to $11. 0(H). Price $31,300. For
appt. call Geo. Palmy with
Allen C. Jones, Realtor, 231

N. HiRh. Ph. KM Eve:
.

4.B A. tract, East of Keizer.
some neavrroam, sninn iuhi&c
nice settliiR. $6250. Terms.

25 Acre farm. North Marlon
Couniv, icncco. mimiy iruu,
iill tillable, fl rm. older house,
barn. A lot of possibilities.
$8500.

A PIT OF PARADISE. 28 acres,
best of land, irrigation, trees,
trout stream. Late built coun-- i

fy- hnntP In rue n let tire win
dows, fireplace, daylight bdm't
with fireplace, garage, barn,
tenant house. All for only
ll. 600,

Tlrase Note: We ran accept
mortgages and contracts as
part payment on the above
properties.

B. M. Mason, Rltr.
341 Chemeketa Ph. KM

EM KM

fi ACRKS
BEAUTIFUL place to build.

around Creek. Good

spring, plenty 01 water, n mi.
oul. Paved fcd. $3000. Terms
to right party. C. W. Reeve
Realtor. 1860 Mission St. KM

Kve. EM or EM

11 ACHES with small house A

barn, Irrigation rights. 3 A,

new strawberries for rent or
will sell on easy pymts. EM

1488 SCom 1.

FIVE'"" ACRES IN" FILBERTS.
NO IMPROVEMENTS, CLOSE
IN. GOOD SOIL AND DRAIN-
AGE $500 DOWN, $50 PER
MONTH J, B. YOUNG. REAL-
TOR, 433 N, HIGH ST. EM

38 A. Ftiberts' llrawrtefrles. gen-
eral farming. Rt. 1, Box 329,
Brooks, Ore,

'54 CHEV. t DR. ..345r
51 BUICK SUPER 4 DR... ..?295

'51 FORD 8 CUSTOM $495

'51 DODGE CORONET 295

ml S'

naraiop, ine very Dest sziya
coupe, z.uuu rm., new 5295

nnwpr. verv SHARP 42 195

21.000 mi., very clean $2.i95

radio, neater, extra kooq 5 asa
4 speed trans $ 545

...$1895

...SI 815

heater, overdrive S 595

USED CARS

1955 CHEVROLET

A "210" 2 dr. sedan, with
powerglide, radio, heater,
white walls, Ivory & light
blue, 1 owner car.

GENE TEAGUE

Stayton, Oregon

DORN BROS.

Western Motors
1950 FORD Customllne 2 dr.

heater, defroster, and gas sav-

ing standard transmission, the
best transportation buy on the
market. A practical car for
only $1695

1954 MERCURY MONTEREY
hardtop fuliv eauiDDea. ra
dio, heater, Mercomatic, back
sent sneaker, nowcr brakes,
and nearly new tires, only
zi.uuo aciuat mnes, jpcaijy
owned .'. $565 down

1955 FORD Cuslomline
radio, heater, and defrost

er, one local owner $465 down

1954 CHEV. 210 4 DR. spotless
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